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Client: SDG No.: 

Contract: Lab Code:

Case No.: SAS No.: 

JACOBS Engineering Group, Inc.

JACO05 CHEM

P3671

P3671 P3671
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- 13 -  

SAMPLE PREPARATION SUMMARY

284 Sheffield Street, Mountainside, New Jersey 07092, Phone : 908 789 8900, 

Fax : 908 789 8922

PB162888Batch Number: 
P3671-01 SAM SOLID 08/21/2024 1.47 100.0 71.30

P3671-02 SAM SOLID 08/21/2024 1.46 100.0 79.70

P3671-03 SAM SOLID 08/21/2024 1.45 100.0 46.90

P3671-04 SAM SOLID 08/21/2024 1.20 100.0 56.00

P3671-05 SAM SOLID 08/21/2024 1.44 100.0 35.00

P3671-06 SAM SOLID 08/21/2024 1.46 100.0 78.20

P3671-07

S-904-J-SO-0-0.5-081924

S-904-J-SO-0.5-1.0-081924 
S-911-K1-SO-0-0.5-081924 
S-911-K1-SO-0.5-1-081924 
S-911-K1-SO-0-0.5-081924-FD 
S-905-J-SO-0-0.5-081924

S-905-J-SO-0-0.5-081924-FD SAM SOLID 08/21/2024 1.47 100.0 76.60

P3671-08 S-905-J-SO-0.5-1.0-081924 SAM SOLID 08/21/2024 1.30 100.0 82.00

P3671-09 S-928-K1-SO-0-0.5-081924 SAM SOLID 08/21/2024 1.33 100.0 48.00

P3671-10 S-928-K1-SO-0.5-1-081924 SAM SOLID 08/21/2024 1.41 100.0 57.20

P3671-11 S-903-J-SO-0-0.5-081924 SAM SOLID 08/21/2024 1.29 100.0 83.50

P3671-12 S-903-J-SO-0.5-1.0-081924 SAM SOLID 08/21/2024 1.40 100.0 85.80

P3671-13 S-912-J-SO-0-0.5-081924 SAM SOLID 08/21/2024 1.41 100.0 30.60

P3671-14 S-912-J-SO-0.5-1-081924 SAM SOLID 08/21/2024 1.37 100.0 51.50

P3671-14DUP S-912-J-SO-0.5-1-081924DUP DUP SOLID 08/21/2024 1.38 100.0 51.50

P3671-14MS S-912-J-SO-0.5-1-081924MS MS SOLID 08/21/2024 1.40 100.0 51.50

P3671-14MSD S-912-J-SO-0.5-1-081924MSD MSD SOLID 08/21/2024 1.41 100.0 51.50

PB162888BL PB162888BL MB SOLID 08/21/2024 1.00 100.0 100.00

PB162888BS PB162888BS LCS SOLID 08/21/2024 1.00 100.0 100.00
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SAMPLE PREPARATION SUMMARY

284 Sheffield Street, Mountainside, New Jersey 07092, Phone : 908 789 8900, 

Fax : 908 789 8922

PB162977Batch Number: 
P3671-01 S-904-J-SO-0-0.5-081924 SAM SOLID 08/23/2024 0.55 35.0 71.30

P3671-01DUP S-904-J-SO-0-0.5-081924 DUP SOLID 08/23/2024 0.57 35.0 71.30

P3671-01MS S-904-J-SO-0-0.5-081924MS MS SOLID 08/23/2024 0.58 35.0 71.30

P3671-01MSD S-904-J-SO-0-0.5-081924MSD MSD SOLID 08/23/2024 0.54 35.0 71.30

P3671-02 S-904-J-SO-0.5-1.0-081924 SAM SOLID 08/23/2024 0.53 35.0 79.70

P3671-03 SAM SOLID 08/23/2024 0.50 35.0 46.90

P3671-04 SAM SOLID 08/23/2024 0.52 35.0 56.00

P3671-05 SAM SOLID 08/23/2024 0.53 35.0 35.00

P3671-06 SAM SOLID 08/23/2024 0.57 35.0 78.20

P3671-07

S-911-K1-SO-0-0.5-081924 
S-911-K1-SO-0.5-1-081924 
S-911-K1-SO-0-0.5-081924-FD 
S-905-J-SO-0-0.5-081924

S-905-J-SO-0-0.5-081924-FD SAM SOLID 08/23/2024 0.58 35.0 76.60

P3671-08 S-905-J-SO-0.5-1.0-081924 SAM SOLID 08/23/2024 0.54 35.0 82.00

P3671-09 S-928-K1-SO-0-0.5-081924 SAM SOLID 08/23/2024 0.55 35.0 48.00

P3671-10 S-928-K1-SO-0.5-1-081924 SAM SOLID 08/23/2024 0.59 35.0 57.20

P3671-11 S-903-J-SO-0-0.5-081924 SAM SOLID 08/23/2024 0.57 35.0 83.50

P3671-12 S-903-J-SO-0.5-1.0-081924 SAM SOLID 08/23/2024 0.52 35.0 85.80

P3671-13 S-912-J-SO-0-0.5-081924 SAM SOLID 08/23/2024 0.51 35.0 30.60

P3671-14 S-912-J-SO-0.5-1-081924 SAM SOLID 08/23/2024 0.54 35.0 51.50

PB162977BL PB162977BL MB SOLID 08/23/2024 0.50 35.0 100.00

PB162977BS PB162977BS LCS SOLID 08/23/2024 0.52 35.0 100.00


